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                                                                           Time Table

SI.
No.

Name
Of
College

Modern
Physics
Practical
II

Computational
Physics

Project
Comprehensive
Viva-voce

Batch
Registration
number

1

W.M.O.
Arts
and
Science
College,
Muttil

 

31-07-
23

 

01-08-23

07-08-
23

08-08-23

A

WMAVMPH001
-
WMAVMPH006

WMAVMPH008
-
WMAVMPH010

01-08-
23

31-07-23 B
WMAVMPH011-
WMAVMPH019

2

St.
Marys
College,
Sulthan
Bathery

 

02-08-
23

 

03-08-23

07-08-
23

08-08-23

A
SMAVMPH001 -
SMAVMPH006

03-08-
23

 

02-08-23 B
SMAVMPH007 -
SMAVMPH012

3

SNDP
Yogam
Arts
and
Science
College,

07-08-
23

 

08-08-23

09-08-
23

10-08-23

A
SQAVMPH001 -
SQAVMPH007

08-08-
23 07-08-23 B

SQAVMPH008 -



Pulpally
 

07-08-23 B
SQAVMPH014
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